CITY OF MUSCLE SHOALS CHRISTMAS PARADE APPLICATION

Deadline for Submission: MONDAY, NOVEMBER 18, 2024 at 4:00 P.M.

SUBMIT ALL COMPLETED PAGES FOR ENTRY

Float	Walker	Band	Other		(Specify
Entry Title:					
Description	:				
Sponsoring	Organization f	or Entry (if ap	plicable):		
				(Phone):	
2. Contact Person (Name):				(Phone):	
(Address):_					
(Email):					
Submit App	olication to:	Attn: Kate	Parade Commit	ttee	

P.O. Box 2624

Muscle Shoals, AL 35662

Phone: (256) 389-2126 / FAX: (256) 386-9201

PARADE ENTRY FORM AND WAIVER OF LIABILITY

SUBMIT ALL COMPLETED PAGES FOR ENTRY

Entry Name:	(Organization or Individual)
Address:	
Contact (Name):	(Phone):
	s Parade,guidelines of the Christmas Parade Committee, removal from the parade at the discretion of the
HOLD HARML	ESS AGREEMENT
the City of Muscle Shoals, Bank Independent, o	rade Committee, and its employees or agents es, except in the cases of the sole negligence of or the Muscle Shoals Christmas Parade ily injury, death, or property damage sustained by t I/we, as participants, will maintain general
Name of Organization	Organization Representative
Muscle Shoals Christmas Parade	
City/Event	Date